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決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
 1 25   238朝賀　勇也  30,22.54  1 25   248戸田　拓己  31,34.97 

ｱｻｶ ﾕｳﾔ 高田自衛隊 ﾄﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 能生陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
 2 12   557成田　匠平  30,26.02  2 2   233藤澤　聡志  32,20.23 

ﾅﾘﾀ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 重川材木店 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｻﾄｼ 高田自衛隊
 3 10   555池田　　圭  30,28.15  3 24   246竹田　匡志  32,28.79 

ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹｲ 重川材木店 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻｼ 能生陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
 4 16   561鈴木　利弥  30,42.13  4 29   665山田　亮太  32,41.28 

ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄｼﾔ 重川材木店 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 十日町市陸協
 5 5    15堅谷　　真  30,45.32  5 5   433南波　佑輔  32,44.76 

ｶﾀﾔ ﾏｺﾄ セキノ興産 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 柏崎市陸協
 6 15   560鈴木　宏弥  30,51.21  6 30   667涌井　勇太  33,10.33 

ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾔ 重川材木店 ﾜｸｲ ﾕｳﾀ 十日町市陸協
 7 1   637高田　千春  30,55.35  7 17   171  33,12.01 

ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾁﾊﾙ ｿﾉｶﾜ ﾋﾛｷ 新潟大学
 8 17   562岩倉　　駿  31,00.39  8 4   432中村　浩祐  33,13.06 

ｲﾜｸﾗ ｼｭﾝ 重川材木店 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 柏崎市陸協
 9 28   241佐藤　和彦  31,08.74  9 14   527五十嵐浩太郎  33,29.75 

ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ 高田自衛隊 ｲｶﾗｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ
10 35   707松田　朋之  31,19.96 10 16   529宇山　徳彦  33,36.99 

ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 高田自衛隊 ｳﾔﾏ ﾉﾘﾋｺ 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ
11 2    12浅田　洋平  31,27.42 11 1   275  33,47.40 

ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ セキノ興産 ｼｶﾞ ﾌﾐﾔ 新潟医療福祉大
12 3    13川原　崇徳  31,29.60 12 18   172  33,50.71 

ｶﾜﾗ ﾀｶﾉﾘ セキノ興産 ﾎｿｶﾞﾈ ﾄｼｱｷ 新潟大学
13 11   556三浦　拓也  31,40.58 13 22   146肥田野　勉  33,56.15 

ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸﾔ 重川材木店 ﾋﾀﾞﾉ ﾂﾄﾑ 阿賀野市陸協
14 9   554沼田　大貴  31,45.33 14 23   326田中　正志  33,59.93 

ﾇﾏﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ 重川材木店 ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻｼ 水澤化学
15 4    14青木　信夫  31,46.92 15 13   526大谷　一也  34,00.62 

ｱｵｷ ｼﾉﾌﾞ セキノ興産 ｵｵﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾔ 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ
16 34   431中村　　徹  32,14.87 16 19   175  34,15.04 

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄｵﾙ 柏崎市陸協 ｵｵｶﾜﾗ ｱｻﾋ 新潟大学
17 22   234菅家　俊貴  32,20.76 17 8   436砂塚　篤史  34,38.44 

ｶﾝｹ ﾄｼｷ 高田自衛隊 ｽﾅﾂﾞｶ ｱﾂｼ 柏崎市陸協
18 19   564高橋　秀昭  32,22.75 18 21   145鬼島　政春  34,39.92 

ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 重川材木店 ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻﾊﾙ
19 33   666遠田　祐貴  32,26.09 19 7   435平澤　孝志  34,49.69 

ﾄｵﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 十日町地域消防 ﾋﾗｻﾜ ﾀｶｼ 柏崎市陸協
20 6    16角　　洋治  32,33.30 20 15   528佐藤　瑛希  34,59.03 

ｶﾄﾞ ﾋﾛﾊﾙ セキノ興産 ｻﾄｳ ｴｲｷ 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ
21 26   239村山　京平  32,39.66 21 3   235大越　崇史  35,08.88 

ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 高田自衛隊 ｵｵｺﾞｼ ﾀｶﾌﾐ 高田自衛隊
22 23   236長谷川　孔  32,47.95 22 20   143鈴木　直樹  35,20.66 

ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｺｳ 高田自衛隊 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾅｵｷ 阿賀野市陸協
7    17津野　浩大 23 12   525桜井　　誠  36,04.54 

ﾂﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ セキノ興産 欠場 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾏｺﾄ 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ
8   553上條　記男 24 28   154大﨑　　剛  36,41.72 

ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾉﾘｵ 重川材木店 欠場 ｵｵｻｷ ﾂﾖｼ 新潟市南区陸協
13   558荒井　智博 25 11   439豊島　良二  36,48.49 

ｱﾗｲ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 重川材木店 欠場 ﾄﾖｼﾏ ﾖｼｼﾞ 柏崎市陸協
14   559 ﾏｲﾅ ﾃﾞｨｼｮﾝ ｶﾙｸﾜ 9   437福永　勝康

ﾏｲﾅ ﾃﾞｨｼｮﾝ ｶﾙｸﾜ 重川材木店 欠場 ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾏｻﾔｽ 柏崎市陸協 途中棄権
18   563上山　大智 6   434桑山　浩伸

ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 重川材木店 欠場 ｸﾜﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾉﾌﾞ 柏崎市陸協 欠場
20   565片山　優俊 10   438村田　和政

ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾄｼ 重川材木店 欠場 ﾑﾗﾀ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ 柏崎市陸協 欠場
21   566堀井　祥平 26   578

ﾎﾘｲ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 重川材木店 欠場 ｴﾋﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 三条東高校 欠場
24   237小林　優士 27   398山崎　　努

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾄ 高田自衛隊 欠場 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾂﾄﾑ 小千谷市陸協 欠場
27   240小濵　郁己

ｺﾊﾏ ｲｸﾐ 高田自衛隊 欠場
29   242高橋　昭洋

ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｷﾋﾛ 高田自衛隊 欠場
30   243加藤　希典

ｶﾄｳ ﾏﾚｽｹ 高田自衛隊 欠場
31   244大島　禎央

ｵｵｼﾏ ｻﾀﾞｱｷ 高田自衛隊 欠場
32   245須貝　理志

ｽｶﾞｲ ｻﾄｼ 高田自衛隊 欠場

9月27日

大会新(GR)       27,12.42

[ 1組] [ 2組]

園川　大樹(1)
JR東日本

志賀　文哉(2)

細金　利明(1)

大河原　旭(1)

阿賀野市陸協

江平　　翼(2)
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タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位
   1   238朝賀　勇也 高田自衛隊    30,22.54   1   1
   2   557成田　匠平 重川材木店    30,26.02   1   2
   3   555池田　　圭 重川材木店    30,28.15   1   3
   4   561鈴木　利弥 重川材木店    30,42.13   1   4
   5    15堅谷　　真 セキノ興産    30,45.32   1   5
   6   560鈴木　宏弥 重川材木店    30,51.21   1   6
   7   637高田　千春    30,55.35   1   7
   8   562岩倉　　駿 重川材木店    31,00.39   1   8
   9   241佐藤　和彦 高田自衛隊    31,08.74   1   9
  10   707松田　朋之 高田自衛隊    31,19.96   1  10
  11    12浅田　洋平 セキノ興産    31,27.42   1  11
  12    13川原　崇徳 セキノ興産    31,29.60   1  12
  13   248戸田　拓己 能生陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ    31,34.97   2   1
  14   556三浦　拓也 重川材木店    31,40.58   1  13
  15   554沼田　大貴 重川材木店    31,45.33   1  14
  16    14青木　信夫 セキノ興産    31,46.92   1  15
  17   431中村　　徹 柏崎市陸協    32,14.87   1  16
  18   233藤澤　聡志 高田自衛隊    32,20.23   2   2
  19   234菅家　俊貴 高田自衛隊    32,20.76   1  17
  20   564高橋　秀昭 重川材木店    32,22.75   1  18
  21   666遠田　祐貴 十日町地域消防    32,26.09   1  19
  22   246竹田　匡志 能生陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ    32,28.79   2   3
  23    16角　　洋治 セキノ興産    32,33.30   1  20
  24   239村山　京平 高田自衛隊    32,39.66   1  21
  25   665山田　亮太 十日町市陸協    32,41.28   2   4
  26   433南波　佑輔 柏崎市陸協    32,44.76   2   5
  27   236長谷川　孔 高田自衛隊    32,47.95   1  22
  28   667涌井　勇太 十日町市陸協    33,10.33   2   6
  29   171 新潟大学    33,12.01   2   7
  30   432中村　浩祐 柏崎市陸協    33,13.06   2   8
  31   527五十嵐浩太郎 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ    33,29.75   2   9
  32   529宇山　徳彦 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ    33,36.99   2  10
  33   275 新潟医療福祉大    33,47.40   2  11
  34   172 新潟大学    33,50.71   2  12
  35   146肥田野　勉 阿賀野市陸協    33,56.15   2  13
  36   326田中　正志 水澤化学    33,59.93   2  14
  37   526大谷　一也 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ    34,00.62   2  15
  38   175 新潟大学    34,15.04   2  16
  39   436砂塚　篤史 柏崎市陸協    34,38.44   2  17
  40   145鬼島　政春    34,39.92   2  18
  41   435平澤　孝志 柏崎市陸協    34,49.69   2  19
  42   528佐藤　瑛希 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ    34,59.03   2  20
  43   235大越　崇史 高田自衛隊    35,08.88   2  21
  44   143鈴木　直樹 阿賀野市陸協    35,20.66   2  22
  45   525桜井　　誠 長岡ﾏﾗｿﾝﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ    36,04.54   2  23
  46   154大﨑　　剛 新潟市南区陸協    36,41.72   2  24
  47   439豊島　良二 柏崎市陸協    36,48.49   2  25

JR東日本

園川　大樹(1)

志賀　文哉(2)
細金　利明(1)

大河原　旭(1) 阿賀野市陸協
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